
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
11500 Nimitz Ave, 4th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Personnel Officer:
Mailing Address: Stella Ramirez (424) 832-8224 stella.ramirez@calvet.ca.gov

11500 Nimitz Ave, 4th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Public Phone Number:
(424) 832-8220

*Fax:
(424) 832-8225

Agency Code

576 Desiree Cloud, SSA (424) 832-8291 desiree.cloud@calvet.ca.gov

Debbie Hill, APA (424) 832-8223 debbie.hill@calvet.ca.gov
Tricia Johnson, SR (424) 832-8515 tricia.johnson@calvet.ca.gov
Melissa LeStage, APA (424) 832-8356 melissa.lestage@calvet.ca.gov
William Martin, PS (424) 832-8221 william.martin@calvet.ca.gov
Sheri Meek, PS (424) 832-8221 sheri.meek@calvet.ca.gov

Recruitment:
Yolanda Lewis, SSA (424) 832-8374 yolanda.lewis@calvet.ca.gov

Last Updated 04/01/2016

VETERANS HOME OF CALIFORNIA
WEST LOS ANGELES

(Formerly known as “Veterans of California – Van Nuys”)

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


